

report_export

Searching PGT 2207 for 2025

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20342460	PGT 2207	12-25-2024	12-27-2024	01-04-2025	8	Channel	Web	1,643.75	1,643.75	8
20343473	PGT 2207	01-02-2025	01-04-2025	01-07-2025	3	Pms	Owner Maintenance Stay	0.00	1,643.75	11
20352591	PGT 2207	02-23-2025	03-09-2025	03-16-2025	7	Channel	Web	2,441.60	4,085.35	18
20348050	PGT 2207	01-31-2025	03-17-2025	03-22-2025	5	Channel	Web	2,238.00	6,323.35	23
20354123	PGT 2207	03-01-2025	03-23-2025	03-28-2025	5	Channel	Web	2,651.00	8,974.35	28
20358876	PGT 2207	03-17-2025	03-28-2025	03-30-2025	2	Channel	Airbnb	618.17	9,592.52	30
20340642	PGT 2207	12-02-2024	03-30-2025	04-05-2025	6	Pms	Call Center	2,447.15	12,039.67	36
20352153	PGT 2207	02-20-2025	04-05-2025	04-09-2025	4	Channel	Web	1,513.00	13,552.67	40
20364613	PGT 2207	04-04-2025	04-10-2025	04-14-2025	4	Channel	Web	953.00	14,505.67	44
20364278	PGT 2207	04-02-2025	04-16-2025	04-19-2025	3	Channel	Web	669.00	15,174.67	47
20338717	PGT 2207	11-11-2024	04-24-2025	04-27-2025	3	Channel	Web	1,483.00	16,657.67	50
20359576	PGT 2207	03-19-2025	04-30-2025	05-04-2025	4	Channel	Group IP	1,325.60	17,983.27	54
20372216	PGT 2207	05-03-2025	05-16-2025	05-22-2025	6	Channel	Web	2,869.00	20,852.27	60
20371080	PGT 2207	04-29-2025	05-22-2025	05-26-2025	4	Channel	Airbnb	2,734.32	23,586.59	64
20346710	PGT 2207	01-24-2025	05-26-2025	05-30-2025	4	Channel	Airbnb	1,974.62	25,561.21	68
20362065	PGT 2207	03-26-2025	05-30-2025	06-05-2025	6	Channel	Web	3,694.00	29,255.21	74

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20328389	PGT 2207	09-02-2024	06-05-2025	06-09-2025	4	Pms	Group IP	2,889.00	32,144.21	78
20355504	PGT 2207	03-06-2025	06-09-2025	06-13-2025	4	Channel	Web	2,857.00	35,001.21	82
20374206	PGT 2207	05-11-2025	06-13-2025	06-17-2025	4	Channel	Web	2,036.70	37,037.91	86
20352947	PGT 2207	02-24-2025	06-20-2025	06-23-2025	3	Channel	OTA	2,302.30	39,340.21	89
20380839	PGT 2207	06-03-2025	06-23-2025	06-28-2025	5	Channel	OTA	3,849.15	43,189.36	94
20369596	PGT 2207	04-23-2025	06-28-2025	07-01-2025	3	Channel	Web	2,022.00	45,211.36	97
20357588	PGT 2207	03-13-2025	07-01-2025	07-06-2025	5	Channel	OTA	3,851.00	49,062.36	102
20348272	PGT 2207	02-01-2025	07-06-2025	07-14-2025	8	Channel	Web	6,027.00	55,089.36	110
20390342	PGT 2207	06-28-2025	07-15-2025	07-20-2025	5	Channel	Web	3,258.00	58,347.36	115
20376554	PGT 2207	05-20-2025	07-20-2025	07-24-2025	4	Pms	Call Center	2,454.00	60,801.36	119
20344361	PGT 2207	01-10-2025	07-24-2025	07-27-2025	3	Channel	OTA	2,121.90	62,923.26	122
20381848	PGT 2207	06-05-2025	07-27-2025	07-30-2025	3	Pms	Call Center	1,451.00	64,374.26	125
20391068	PGT 2207	06-30-2025	07-30-2025	08-02-2025	3	Channel	Airbnb	1,759.00	66,133.26	128
20365402	PGT 2207	04-07-2025	08-02-2025	08-07-2025	5	Channel	Airbnb	2,376.39	68,509.65	133
20352390	PGT 2207	02-21-2025	08-07-2025	08-10-2025	3	Channel	Airbnb	1,297.17	69,806.82	136
20375254	PGT 2207	05-15-2025	08-14-2025	08-17-2025	3	Channel	Airbnb	870.95	70,677.77	139
20404470	PGT 2207	08-16-2025	08-25-2025	08-28-2025	3	Channel	Web	684.00	71,361.77	142
20374471	PGT 2207	05-12-2025	08-28-2025	09-01-2025	4	Channel	Web	1,251.00	72,612.77	146

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20385300	PGT 2207	06-14-2025	09-04-2025	09-08-2025	4	Channel	Web	943.08	73,555.85	150
20372552	PGT 2207	05-05-2025	09-11-2025	09-19-2025	8	Channel	Web	2,003.00	75,558.85	158
20353795	PGT 2207	02-27-2025	09-20-2025	09-27-2025	7	Channel	Web	2,318.00	77,876.85	165
20412633	PGT 2207	09-26-2025	09-27-2025	10-02-2025	5	Channel	Web	857.70	78,734.55	170
20399536	PGT 2207	07-26-2025	10-03-2025	10-11-2025	8	Channel	OTA	2,898.69	81,633.24	178
20400493	PGT 2207	07-29-2025	10-11-2025	10-17-2025	6	Channel	Web	1,875.60	83,508.84	184
20364081	PGT 2207	04-02-2025	10-18-2025	10-25-2025	7	Channel	Web	1,607.35	85,116.19	191